
No of Shares at 
the Beginning (31-
03-19) / end of the 

Year 
(31-03-20)

% of total 
shares of the 

Company

Shares % of total shares 
of the Company

1 IN30081210000560 THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED                      AAACT0627R 51331 1.17 20190330 OTHER BODY CORPORATE
                                                                                                           51331 1.17 20200331 NIL NIL

2 IN30210510786772 MUSADDILAL RAWAT                                            ADCPR0827P 42019 0.96 20190330 INDIAN PUBLIC
                                                                                                           42019 0.96 20200331 NIL NIL

3 IN30210510411968 ARCHANA KHANDELWAL                                          AGDPK5593K 21628 0.49 20190330 INDIAN PUBLIC
                                                                                                           21628 0.49 20200331 NIL NIL

4 IN30210510250281 OM PRAKASH RAWAT                                            ADJPR7243J 18000 0.41 20190330 INDIAN PUBLIC
                                                                                                           18000 0.41 20200331 NIL NIL

5 1201910101532035 APARNA GUPTA                                                AHEPG8379H 15034 0.34 20190330 INDIAN PUBLIC
                                                                                                           15034 0.34 20200331 NIL NIL

6 IN30210510412180 MUSADDILAL RAWAT (HUF) AAFHM9661N 14948 0.34 20190330 HUF
                                                                                                           14948 0.34 20200331 NIL NIL

7 IN30036010911044 STEPHEN CYRIL DLIMA                                         AADPD4863F 13656 0.31 20190330 INDIAN PUBLIC
                                                                                                           20190419 10 Purchase 13666 0.31
                                                                                                           20190503 5 Purchase 13671 0.31
                                                                                                           20190510 8 Purchase 13679 0.31
                                                                                                           20190517 15 Purchase 13694 0.31
                                                                                                           20190524 23 Purchase 13717 0.31
                                                                                                           20190531 8 Purchase 13725 0.31
                                                                                                           20190607 10 Purchase 13735 0.31
                                                                                                           20190614 30 Purchase 13765 0.31
                                                                                                           20190621 70 Purchase 13835 0.32
                                                                                                           20190628 70 Purchase 13905 0.32
                                                                                                           20190705 40 Purchase 13945 0.32
                                                                                                           20190712 15 Purchase 13960 0.32
                                                                                                           20190719 12 Purchase 13972 0.32
                                                                                                           20190726 103 Purchase 14075 0.32
                                                                                                           20190802 120 Purchase 14195 0.32
                                                                                                           20190809 20 Purchase 14215 0.32
                                                                                                           20190816 15 Purchase 14230 0.32
                                                                                                           20190823 25 Purchase 14255 0.32
                                                                                                           20190830 24 Purchase 14279 0.33
                                                                                                           20190906 31 Purchase 14310 0.33
                                                                                                           20190913 18 Purchase 14328 0.33
                                                                                                           20190920 3 Purchase 14331 0.33
                                                                                                           20191011 2 Purchase 14333 0.33
                                                                                                           20191018 22 Purchase 14355 0.33
                                                                                                           20191115 4 Purchase 14359 0.33
                                                                                                           20191122 20 Purchase 14379 0.33
                                                                                                           20191129 6 Purchase 14385 0.33
                                                                                                           20191227 5 Purchase 14390 0.33
                                                                                                           20200110 18 Purchase 14408 0.33
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                                                                                                           20200221 2 Purchase 14410 0.33
                                                                                                           20200306 11 Purchase 14421 0.33
                                                                                                           20200313 6 Purchase 14427 0.33
                                                                                                           20200320 40 Purchase 14467 0.33
                                                                                                           20200327 42 Purchase 14509 0.33
                                                                                                           14523 0.33 20200331 14 Purchase

8 1201210000173991 CHHAGANLAL SHAMJI VIRANI MADRAS PVT LTD * AACCC6794J 0 0 20190331 OTHER BODY CORPORATE
20191018 13588 Purchase 13588 0.31

                                                                                                           20200320 500 Purchase 14088 0.32
                                                                                                           14088 0.32 20200331

9 1201910100017462 VIJAY GUPTA (HUF)                                           AADHV1329Q 12919 0.29 20190330 HUF
                                                                                                           12919 0.29 20200331 NIL NIL

10 IN30032710001103 LAUREL SECURITIES PVT. LTD.                                 AAACL4545J 13500 0.31 20190330 OTHER BODY CORPORATE
                                                                                                           20200214 -12 Sale 13488 0.31
                                                                                                           20200221 -232 Sale 13256 0.3
                                                                                                           20200228 -756 Sale 12500 0.28
                                                                                                           12500 0.28 20200331

11 1201910100014875 VIJAY PRAKASH GUPTA **                                      AGMPG8755E 11840 0.27 20190330 INDIAN PUBLIC
                                                                                                           11840 0.27 20200331 NIL NIL

*
** Was part of Top 10 shareholders as at the beginning of year. But, ceased to be amongst Top 10 shareholders at the end of year.

Not amongst Top 10 shareholders as at the beginning of year.


